
Diocese of Charlotte Catholic Schools 2013:  6th - 8th Core Teachers

Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Alguire Robin 6-8 Math ralguire@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Ashbrook Maria 8 8 mariashbrook@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Beck Teresa 6-8 Math tlbeck@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Blaya Susanne 6-8 Math sblaya@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Bryn Sondra 6-7 Math srbryn@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Caylan Sister Myra 7-8 Math mcaylan@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Cordero Jason 6 Math jacordero@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Daniel Elizabeth 6-7 Math esdaniel@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

DiCarlo Patricia 6-8 Math pdicarlo@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Falzone Nancy 6 6 nfalzone@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Frazier Lori 8 Math lfrazier@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Huber Sue 6-8 Math slhuber@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Krowka Yvonne 7 7 ykrowka@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Leach Jenneane 7 Math jpleach@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Liebal Mary Ellen 6-8 Math mliebal@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Lindquist Jim 6-8 Math jlindquist@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Marcelais Michelle 7 Math mmarcelais@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

McClurg Fran 6-7 Math fmcclurg@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School
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Morse Nancy 6-8 Math nmorse@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Norman Sharman 6-8 Math snorman@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Prys Jeff 8 Math jprys@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Rinehimer Chuck 6 Math ctrinehimer@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Roberts Blair 6-8 Math broberts@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Robertson Ashley 6 Math afrobertson@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Selzer Jenifer 6-8 Math jlselzer@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Sentilles Tracy 5-6 Math tsentilles@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

South Julie 8 Math jksouth@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Speckman Susan 7 Math sspeckman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Sullivan Jan 6-8 Math jsullivan@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Wilson Todd 6-8 Math twilson@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School
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